
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL
DISTRICT; Date Recorded= 2021;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202101250000
40950

01/25/2021
03:35:42

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES STREET
SARAH B

Instr
#:20200522000
206250

202104060001
70670

04/06/2021
09:39:01

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES ACTON
DONALD M

Instr
#:20200514000
191540

202103050001
10600

03/05/2021
09:28:16

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES CULLODEN
PROPERTIES
LLC

5 135 Instr
#:20200514000
191850

Lot#:2 Blk:10
Book:5 Pg:135
Sub:KERRY
DOWNS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

202103230001
44880

03/23/2021
08:52:34

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES LITTLE JAMES
M

5 118 Instr
#:20200514000
191940

Lot#:5 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:118
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 6TH
SECTOR

202105260002
59120

05/26/2021
03:15:02

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES DOUGLAS LEE
KEVIN

Instr
#:20200514000
190990

Other:SEE
INST

202106280003
11800

06/28/2021
11:20:45

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES LEGENZOFF
MICHAEL

23 82 Instr
#:20210610000
284850

Lot#:80
Book:23 Pg:82
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

202106280003
11910

06/28/2021
11:33:10

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES SULLIVAN
ANGELA

5 43 Instr
#:20210610000
284920

Lot#:8 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:43
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 1ST
SECTOR

202106280003
11870

06/28/2021
11:28:30

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
CHRISTINA M

22 43 Instr
#:20210610000
284780

Lot#:14
Book:22 Pg:43
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1

202107090003
33610

07/09/2021
12:09:51

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES HARDMAN
ADAM

11 40 Instr
#:20210610000
284950

Lot#:26
Book:11 Pg:40
Sub:MEADOW
RIDGE

202107090003
33590

07/09/2021
12:09:49

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES BROMBERG
EUGENE B

8 44 Instr
#:20210610000
284330

Lot#:42 Book:8
Pg:44
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 6TH
SECTOR



202107090003
33670

07/09/2021
12:09:57

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES MASSEY
LYNNE A

19 41 Instr
#:20210610000
284650

Lot#:4 Book:19
Pg:41 Sub:OLD
BROOK
PLACE

202107090003
33710

07/09/2021
12:10:01

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES OWENS
DANNY C

5 43 Instr
#:20210610000
284940

Lot#:6 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:43
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY FIRST
SECTOR

202107090003
33680

07/09/2021
12:09:58

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES DIXON
JEFFERY R

8 51 Instr
#:20210610000
284520

Lot#:19 Blk:6
Book:8 Pg:51
Sub:WOODFO
RD A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS
AMENDED
PLAT

202107090003
33720

07/09/2021
12:10:02

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES ELROD LILA A 19 41 Instr
#:20210610000
284700

Lot#:11
Book:19 Pg:41
Sub:OLD
BROOK
PLACE

202107150003
44710

07/15/2021
01:59:37

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES HALSEY
WILLIAM S

8 51 Instr
#:20200514000
192400

Lot#:5 Blk:7
Book:8 Pg:51
Sub:WOODFO
RD A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

202107150003
44740

07/15/2021
01:59:40

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES EMPIRE
PROPERTY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20200514000
191920

Sec:36 Twn:18
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202107150003
44750

07/15/2021
01:59:41

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES LUPO
DONALD T

11 82 Instr
#:20210610000
284290

Lot#:2 Blk:12
Book:11 Pg:82
Sub:BROKEN
BOW SOUTH

202107150003
44770

07/15/2021
01:59:43

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES MELLON
DAVID R

37 1 Instr
#:20210610000
284670

Lot#:6 Book:37
Pg:1
Sub:HABERSH
AM PLACE

202107150003
44790

07/15/2021
01:59:45

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
THOMAS M

0 0 Instr
#:20210610000
284550

Sec:12 Twn:19
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202107150003
44810

07/15/2021
01:59:47

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES KNIGHT
RICHARD

5 135 Instr
#:20210610000
284230

Lot#:8 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:135
Sub:KERRY
DOWNS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS



202107150003
44850

07/15/2021
01:59:51

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES RUSH
ELLIOTT
WILLIAM

9 91 Instr
#:20210610000
284110

Lot#:31 Book:9
Pg:91
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS
3RD SECTOR

202107150003
44840

07/15/2021
01:59:50

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES INGRAM
DAVID M

5 75 Instr
#:20210610000
284200

Lot#:20 Book:5
Pg:75
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY
SECOND
SECTOR

202107150003
44860

07/15/2021
01:59:52

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN
SAMUEL E

8 51 Instr
#:20210610000
284060

Lot#:6 Blk:4
Book:8 Pg:51
Sub:WOODFO
RD AMENDED
MAP

202107150003
44870

07/15/2021
01:59:53

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES MILLER PAUL
L

16 82 Instr
#:20210610000
284870

Lot#:22
Book:16 Pg:82
Sub:WOODLA
ND

202107150003
44890

07/15/2021
01:59:55

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES IJEMERE IKE
M

35 94 Instr
#:20210610000
284600

Lot#:1822
Book:35 Pg:94
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 18TH
SECTOR

202107260003
60350

07/26/2021
01:55:24

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES PATRICK
OLIVER
GROUP LLC

25 134 Instr
#:20210610000
284680

Lot#:34
Book:25
Pg:134
Sub:CEDARS

202107260003
60360

07/26/2021
01:55:25

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES SAWAF MHD 28 141 Instr
#:20210610000
284800

Lot#:1313
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M

202107260003
60400

07/26/2021
01:55:29

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES MOON
VALERIE
THRASHER

5 43 Instr
#:20210610000
284910

Lot#:5 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:43
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY FIRST
SECTOR

202107260003
60390

07/26/2021
01:55:28

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES BRADEN
DANIEL W

4 29 Instr
#:20210610000
284860

Lot#:5 Blk:5
Book:4 Pg:29
Sub:INDIAN
SPRINGS
RANCH

202107260003
60410

07/26/2021
01:55:30

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES DRISKILL
BRIAN S

8 51 Instr
#:20210610000
283920

Lot#:8 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:51
Sub:WOODFO
RD AMENDED
SURVEY


