Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT; Date Recorded= 2021;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202101250000 40950	01/25/2021 03:35:42	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	STREET SARAH B					Instr #:20200522000 206250	
202104060001 70670	04/06/2021 09:39:01	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	ACTON DONALD M					Instr #:20200514000 191540	
202103050001 10600	03/05/2021 09:28:16	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	CULLODEN PROPERTIES LLC			5	135	Instr #:20200514000 191850	Lot#:2 Blk:10 Book:5 Pg:135 Sub:KERRY DOWNS A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
202103230001 44880	03/23/2021 08:52:34	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	LITTLE JAMES M			5	118	Instr #:20200514000 191940	Lot#:5 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:118 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY 6TH SECTOR
202105260002 59120	05/26/2021 03:15:02	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	DOUGLAS LEE KEVIN					Instr #:20200514000 190990	Other:SEE INST
202106280003	06/28/2021 11:20:45	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	LEGENZOFF MICHAEL			23	82	Instr #:20210610000 284850	Lot#:80 Book:23 Pg:82 Sub:EAGLE POINT 12TH SECTOR PHASE II
202106280003 11910	06/28/2021 11:33:10	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	SULLIVAN ANGELA			5	43	Instr #:20210610000 284920	Lot#:8 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:43 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY 1ST SECTOR
202106280003 11870	06/28/2021 11:28:30	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON CHRISTINA M			22	43	Instr #:20210610000 284780	Lot#:14 Book:22 Pg:43 Sub:EAGLE POINT 12TH SECTOR PHASE 1
202107090003 33610	07/09/2021 12:09:51	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDMAN ADAM			11	40	Instr #:20210610000 284950	Lot#:26 Book:11 Pg:40 Sub:MEADOW RIDGE
202107090003 33590	07/09/2021 12:09:49	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	BROMBERG EUGENE B			8	44	Instr #:20210610000 284330	Lot#:42 Book:8 Pg:44 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 6TH SECTOR

202107090003 33670	07/09/2021 12:09:57	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	MASSEY LYNNE A	19	41	Instr #:20210610000 284650	Lot#:4 Book:19 Pg:41 Sub:OLD BROOK PLACE
202107090003 33710	07/09/2021 12:10:01	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	OWENS DANNY C	5	43	Instr #:20210610000 284940	Lot#:6 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:43 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY FIRST SECTOR
202107090003 33680	07/09/2021 12:09:58	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	DIXON JEFFERY R	8	51	Instr #:20210610000 284520	Lot#:19 Blk:6 Book:8 Pg:51 Sub:WOODFO RD A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS AMENDED PLAT
202107090003 33720	07/09/2021 12:10:02	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	ELROD LILA A	19	41	Instr #:20210610000 284700	Lot#:11 Book:19 Pg:41 Sub:OLD BROOK PLACE
202107150003 44710	07/15/2021 01:59:37	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	HALSEY WILLIAM S	8	51	Instr #:20200514000 192400	Lot#:5 Blk:7 Book:8 Pg:51 Sub:WOODFO RD A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
202107150003 44740	07/15/2021 01:59:40	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	EMPIRE PROPERTY INVESTMENT S LLC	0	0	Instr #:20200514000 191920	Sec:36 Twn:18 Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202107150003 44750	07/15/2021 01:59:41	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	LUPO DONALD T	11	82	Instr #:20210610000 284290	Lot#:2 Blk:12 Book:11 Pg:82 Sub:BROKEN BOW SOUTH
202107150003 44770	07/15/2021 01:59:43	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	MELLON DAVID R	37	1	Instr #:20210610000 284670	Lot#:6 Book:37 Pg:1 Sub:HABERSH AM PLACE
202107150003 44790	07/15/2021 01:59:45	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN THOMAS M	0	0	Instr #:20210610000 284550	Sec:12 Twn:19 Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202107150003 44810	07/15/2021 01:59:47	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	KNIGHT RICHARD	5	135	Instr #:20210610000 284230	Lot#:8 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:135 Sub:KERRY DOWNS A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS

202107150003 44850	07/15/2021 01:59:51	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	RUSH ELLIOTT WILLIAM	9	91	Instr #:20210610000 284110	Lot#:31 Book:9 Pg:91 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS 3RD SECTOR
202107150003 44840	07/15/2021 01:59:50	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	INGRAM DAVID M	5	75	Instr #:20210610000 284200	Lot#:20 Book:5 Pg:75 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY SECOND SECTOR
202107150003 44860	07/15/2021 01:59:52	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN SAMUEL E	8	51	Instr #:20210610000 284060	Lot#:6 Blk:4 Book:8 Pg:51 Sub:WOODFO RD AMENDED MAP
202107150003 44870	07/15/2021 01:59:53	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER PAUL L	16	82	Instr #:20210610000 284870	Lot#:22 Book:16 Pg:82 Sub:WOODLA ND
202107150003 44890	07/15/2021 01:59:55	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	IJEMERE IKE M	35	94	Instr #:20210610000 284600	Lot#:1822 Book:35 Pg:94 Sub:EAGLE POINT 18TH SECTOR
202107260003 60350	07/26/2021 01:55:24	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	PATRICK OLIVER GROUP LLC	25	134	Instr #:20210610000 284680	Lot#:34 Book:25 Pg:134 Sub:CEDARS
202107260003 60360	07/26/2021 01:55:25	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	SAWAF MHD	28	141	Instr #:20210610000 284800	Lot#:1313 Book:28 Pg:141 Sub:HORIZON A CONDOMINIU M
202107260003 60400	07/26/2021 01:55:29	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	MOON VALERIE THRASHER	5	43	Instr #:20210610000 284910	Lot#:5 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:43 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY FIRST SECTOR
202107260003 60390	07/26/2021 01:55:28	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADEN DANIEL W	4	29	Instr #:20210610000 284860	Lot#:5 Blk:5 Book:4 Pg:29 Sub:INDIAN SPRINGS RANCH
202107260003 60410	07/26/2021 01:55:30	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	DRISKILL BRIAN S	8	51	Instr #:20210610000 283920	Lot#:8 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:51 Sub:WOODFO RD AMENDED SURVEY